
Women's GVTL Format
 Greater Volusia Tennis League

2025 / 2026 Season Format

$40.00 DAY

Women’s Division

9:30 A.M.

4.0 

3.5 

3.0 

2.5 

55 & OVER 3.0

55 & OVER 2.5

8.5 / 9.0 COMBO BI-LEVEL

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

MONDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

2 DOUBLES

2 DOUBLES
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3.0 

2.5

4.0

3.5
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COMBO 7.0 

7.5 COMBO

6.5 COMBO

2.5 / 3.0 BI-LEVEL

3.5 / 4.0 / 4.5 TRI-LEVEL

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

WEDNESDAY

14 DAY WINDOW 

14 DAY WINDOW 

14 DAY WINDOW 

14 DAY WINDOW

-Line 1 is 4.5 / Line 2 is 4.0 / Line 3 is 3.5. A player may play up only one (1) NTRPlevel.
 - Line 1 is 3.0 / Line 2 is 2.5. A player may play up one (1) NTRP level.

1 SINGLES

1 SINGLES

1 SINGLES

1 SINGLES

2 DOUBLES

2 DOUBLES

3 DOUBLES

2 DOUBLES

2 DOUBLES

2 DOUBLES

Friday 2 DOUBLES

$40.00

$40.00

NIGHT

SINGLES FLEX

ALL divisions will be required to play Coman match tiebreak in lieu of third set.

7:00 P.M.

ANY TIME / DAY OR NIGHT

Tri-Level 
Bi-Level



 Line 1 is 9.0 Combo / Line 2 is 8.5 Combo

Combo: The combination of player ratings cannot exceed the Division level. Please review additonal NTRP
elgibility guidelines. 

9.0 Combo: highest rating 5.0; lowest rating 4.0
8.5 Combo: highest rating 5.0; lowest rating 3.5
7.5 Combo: highest rating 4.5; lowest rating 3.0
7.0 Combo: highest rating 4.0; lowesr rating 3.0
6.5 Combo: highest rating 4.0; lowest rating 2.5

All Divisions that have  will be divided into North/South or East/West
Lea gues.

14 or more teams


